Held by promoter/
promoter group

No. of partly
paid-up shares

o)

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company

Outstanding
convertible
securities :-

Held by promoter/
promoter group

No. of
outstanding
securities

o)

As a % of total no.
of outstanding con-
vertible securities

As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
the convertible
securities

Warrants: -

Held by promoter/
promoter group

No. of
warrants

o)

As a % of total no.
of warrants

As a % of total
no. of shares
of the company
assuming full
conversion of
the warrants

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities

5262102






(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing

Agreement

e —

’ ____________________________________________________________________________________
_______________ \

| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD

!

|-—— = |———mm | ===

|-— - - |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012
!

\mm e [—=—mm [m=—mm -

| = /

/======== | == | =====mmmmm | =====mmmm

| === mmmmm - s \
|Category|Category Shareholder |Number of |Total number|Number of
| Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |

| code \ | Shareholders|of shares | shares
held in| as a percentage of | or otherwise |

! \ | |
|dematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered

! \ | | | form
| == | == [ === [ === |

! \ | | |
| As a \ As a | Number | As a |

! \ | | |
|percentage |percentage | of | percen-|

! \ | | |
| of (A+B) |lof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |

| —==————- e | === | ===
| ————mm - | === | === [—=—=———= [ ===

| (A) | Shareholding of Promter and | |

! \ | | |

| | Promoter Group | | |
! \ | | |

| -==————- |-—— = | === [ ===
| ——=—mm - | === | === [ === [ ===

| 1 | Indian | | |
! \ | | |

! \ | | |
! \ | | |

| (a) | Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |

| (b) |Central Government/ | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |

| | State Government (s) | |

! \ | | |

| (c) |Bodies Corporate | 5 | 2915153 |
2915153 \ 55.40 | 55.40 | 0] 0.00 |

| (d) |Financial Institutions/Banks | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |

| (e) |Any Other (Specify) | |

! \ | | |

| | (a) Directors | 1 | 2901 |
2901 \ 0.06 \ 0.06 | 0] 0.00 |

| | (b) Directors Relative | 1 | 3001 |
3001 \ 0.06 \ 0.06 | 0] 0.00 |

| | (c) Person Acting in Concernt | 0 | 0 |



2921055

\ 55.51 | 55.51 | 0l 0.

| Foreign |
\ | | |

\ |
\ | | |

| Individiuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ |

0.00 \ 0.00 | 0| 0.00 |

| Foreign Individuals) |
\ | | |

|Bodies Corporate

0.00 \ 0.00 | 0l 0.00 |

| Institutions |
0.00 \ 0.00 | 0l 0.00 |
|Qualified Foreign Investor

0.00 \ 0.00 | 0l 0.00 |
|Any Other (Specify)

0.00 \ 0.00 | 0l 0.00 |

0.00 \ 0.00 | O ***.xx |

| Total Shareholding of Promoter and |

\ 55.51 | 55.51 | 0l 0.

| Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A) (2) |



_______________ \
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD

!

| === | =====mmmm o | =mmmm s
it |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012
!

\mmmm e [—=—mm - [—=mmm -

| = /

/======== | == | =====mmmmm | =====mmmmm
| === mmmmm e ettt \
|Category|Category Shareholder |Number of |Total number|Number of
| Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |

| code \ | Shareholders|of shares | shares
held in| as a percentage of | or otherwise |

! \ | |
|dematerialized| total number of shares| encumbered

! \ | | | form
| -——————- | === [ === [ === |

! \ | | |
| As a \ As a | Number | As a |

! \ | | |
|percentage |percentage | of | percen-|

! \ | | |
| of (A+B) |of (A+B+C) | shares | tage |

| ========- | == | =====mmmmm | =====mmmmm
s |====mmmmmmes | ====mmmmm e | ========- | =====-—=-

| (B) | Public Shareholding |

| | | N.A. | N.A |

| =======- | == | =====mmmmm | =====mmmm

| ==mmmmmmm e |===mmmmmm e | ====mmmmm- | === | =======-

| 1 | Institutions | |

! \ | | |

! \ | | |
! \ | | |

| (a) IMutual Funds / UTI | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (b) |Financial Institutions / Banks | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (c) |Central Government / State | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| | Government (s) | | |
! \ | | |

| (d) |Venture Capital Funds | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (e) | Insurance Companies | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (f) | Foreign Institutional Investors | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (9) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors | 0 | 0 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0.00 | |

| (h) |Qualified Foreign Investor | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | |

| (1) |Any Other (Specify) | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | |



2 |[Non-Institutions

\
\
\
(a)
756807 |
(b) | Ind
\
(1)
46701 |

33.39 |
ividuals

5.94 |

|Bodies Corporate

33.39

5.94

|nominal share capital up to

\
|Rs.

|
1 lakh

| Individual Shareholders holding

(ii) |Indicidual Shareholders holding

3400 | 1

.12 \ 1

.12

Inominal share capital in excess of

\
|Rs.

!

!

!

!

!

1

!

!

!

1

!

!

!

!

!

2

!

!

!

!

!

0 | 0.00
! | Any
! \
! | (a)
4 0.00
! | (b)
0 | 4.00
! | (c)
0 | 0.00
! | (d)
5 0.00
! | (£)
0 | 0.00
! | (h)
2 0.

| | Total Public Shareholding

1929016
! | (B)

| | TOTAL

4850071 | 1

|
1 lakh

\ 0.00
Other
|

N.R.I.
\ 0.00

(Specify)

|Qualified Foreign Investor

Foriegn Corporate Bodies

| 4.00
Trust
\ 0.00

Hindu Undivided Family

\ 0.00
Employee
\ 0.00

Clearing Members

04 \ 0.

44.49 |

44.49 |
(1)+(B) (2)

(A) +(B)
00.00 |1

04

44,49

00.00

(Repat & Non-Repat.)

| Depository Receipts have been issued

12

431

| Shares held by Custodians and against which

1756807

312830

58800

48

210502

0



| 1) | Promoter and Promoter Group | 0 | 0 |

0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |

| == | == | == | =
R | == | == | == | == |

| 2) | Public | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | N.A | N.A |

| == | == | = | =
| === | == | = | == | == |

l | Sub-Total (C) | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0.00 \ 0.00 | N.A | N.A |

| == | == | = | =
| === | === | == | == | == |

| |GRAND TOTAL (A)+ (B)+(C) | 461 | 5262102 |
4850071 | 100.00 | 100.00 | |

\=mmmmm s | = | = | ==



.
’ _________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________ \
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD
!
|- | === | ===
’ _________________________________________________________________________________
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012
!
\mmmm e [ === [m=—mm -
’ _________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________ /
(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,
convertible securities) of persons belonging

to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
[ mm | | o
it | === == mm e
| === | === === m oo \
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Details of Shares held
Encumbered shares (*) | Details of Warrants | Details of
convertible securities | Total Shares
| | | =====mmmm | ===mm =
| === | =mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo | ===mmmmmmmmmm e | =======- | =====mmmm
[ === ————————— |- ——————————— | (including underlying |
| | | Number of | as a % of
Number | As a | As a % of | Number | As a % | Number of
| As a % | shares assuming full
| | | shares | Grand Total
| percentage | grand total | of | total | Convertible
total number | conversion of warrants |
! \ | held | (A)+(B)+(C) |
| | (A)+(B)+(C) | Warrants | number of | securities
convertible | and convertible
! \ | | |
| | of sub-clause | held | warrants | held
securities of | securities as a %
! \ | | |
! I (1) (a) | | of the | |
same class | diluted share |
! \ | | |
| | | | same class | |
| capital
| —===———- |-—— == | === |———mm
| —==———=- |-m=— - | === |—==———= | ===
|-——— | == | |
I (D) \ (I1) | (I1I71) | (IV)
(V) | (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 | (VIT) | (VIII) | (IX) | (X)
! (XT) | (XIT) |
| —===———- |- | === [—m—mm
| —==————- |-—=— - | === | === [ ===
|-==——m |-——m |———mm |
| 1 | REPL FINANCE LIMITED | 786500 | 14.94
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0
0.00 \ 14.94 |

| 2 | REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED | 770000 | 14.63

of

the



0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 14.63 |

! 3 | REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD. | 587100 | 11.15 |
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 11.15 |

! 4 | H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD | 535353 | 10.17 |
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 10.17 |

! 5 | PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT | 236200 | 4.48 |
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 4.48 |

| 6 | VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL | 3001 | 0.05 |
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 0.05 |

| 7 | JEHANGIR R PATEL | 2901 | 0.05 |
0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 0.05 |

/=== | == | = | ==
| === | == | == | == | ==

| === | == S \

! | TOTAL | 2921055 | 55.51

0] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 0

0.00 \ 55.51 |

\=mmmmm s | == | = | ==
| === | === | === | = | ===

| === | === | == /

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28 (3)
of the SAST Regulation, 2011



_____________________________________________________________ \
| Name of the Company | KAISAR PRESS LTD

!

| === | === | ===

’ ____________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________ |

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012

!

\mmmm e [—==——= [———

’ ____________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________ /

(I) (c) (1) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,

convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

[====mmmn | = | =mmmmmmm e | === mm s
| === | ===
e \

| Sr. |[Name of the Shareholder |Total number|Shares as a % of
Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares

!

| No. \ |of shares |total number of
|—————————= el e [ | (including underlying
!

! \ | |shares {i.e. Grand |
Number | As a % | Number of | As a % | shares assuming full

!

! \ | |Total (A)+(B)+(C) |
of | total | Convertible | total number | conversion of warrants |
| | | |indicated in Stat- |
Warrants | number of | securities | of convertible | and convertible

!

| \ | |ment at para (I) (a) |
held | warrants | held | securities of | securities as a % of

! \ | | above} |
| of the \ | the same class | diluted share

! \ | | |
| same class | | | capital |

| —===———- |- | === |—m—mm
| —==———=- | —==——— - |———mmm - [—m—mm
|- |

| 1 | LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIM | 1298200 | 24.67 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 24.67

| 2 | XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD | 444069 | 8.43 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 8.43

| 3 | OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED | 210502 | 4.00 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 4.00

[====mmm- | = |===mmmmmm e | =m=mmmmm e mmmm e
| ====mmmm | ==mmmmmmm e | === mm e | === s mm e

| = mmmm o m oo \

3 | TOTAL | 1952771 | 37.11 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 0.00 | 37.11

\=mmmmm s | == |===mmmmmm e | === mmmmmmm e



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,
convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)

belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total
number of shares of the company

[==mmmm-- et D L e
| ==mmmmmmmmmm oo Nt
B e e R \

| Sr. |Name (s) of the Shareholder(s) | Number | Shares as a % of
Details of Warrants | Details of convertible securities | Total Shares

!

| No. |land the Persons Acting in Concert | of shares |total number of
|-————————= |———————————- [—=——— - [———— | (including underlying
!

| | (PAC) with them | | shares {i.e. Grand |
Number | As a % | Number of $ w.r.t. total | shares assuming full

!

! \ | |Total (A)+(B)+(C) |
of | total | Convertible | number of | conversion of warrants

| \ | |indicated in Stat- |
Warrants | number of | securities | convertible | and convertible

!

| \ | |ment at para (I) (a) |
held | warrants | held | securities of | securities) as a % of

! \ | |above} |
| of the \ | the same class | diluted share

! \ | | |
| same class | | | capital |

| -==————- |-—— = | === [———mm
| —==———=- | —==—— - | == [———mm
|-

| 1 | LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIM | 1298200 | 24.67 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 24.67

| 2 | XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD | 444069 | 8.43 |
0 \ 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 | 8.43

[=======- et et | === ===
| === mmmm - | =mmmmmm s | ===mmmm oo | ===mmmm e

| === m o m oo \

3 | TOTAL | 1742269 | 33.10

| \ | | 33.10

\=mmmmmms | == | =====mmmmm | ===mmmm e



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012
!
\mmmm e [ === [m=mmm -
P e e R e /
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
[==mmmmms | = |==mmmm | === mm s
B \
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder | Total number|Shares as a % of
| Promoter / Promoter |
! \ |of shares |total number of
|Group / Public |
| \ | | shares {i.e. Grand |
!
! \ | |Total (A)+(B)+(C) |
!
| | | |indicated in Stat- |
!
| | | |ment at para (I) (a) |
!
| —==————- |-— == | === [—m—mm
|- |
| 1 | OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED | 210502 | 4.00
Public |
[====mmm- | == |===mmmmmm | =mmmmmmmmmm e
| === mm s mm oo |
| | TOTAL | 210502 | 4.00
!
\=mmmm s | = |===mmmmmm | === mmmmmmm e



| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 31/12/2012
oo | === | === | === /
(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
[===m=mm- | === | === mm e I | === mmmm e \
Sr. No. |Type of | Number of |Total number|Shares underlying out-
|outstatnding DR|outstanding DRs|of shares |standing DRs as a % of
| (ADDRs, GDRs, | | |total number of shares
SDRs, etc.)

| (B)+(C) indicated in
|statement at para (I) (a)

|
|
|
[{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
|
|
| above} |

(IT) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

[===m=mm- | === mmm e | ====mmmmmmm e I e \
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR | Type of | Number of | Shares underlying out- |
| \ Holder |outstanding DR |shares |standing DRs as a % of |
| | | (ADRs, GDRs, |underlying |total number of shares

| \ | SDRs, etc.) |loutstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+ |
| \ | | DRs | (B)+(C) indicated in

! \ | | |statement at para (I) (a) |
! \ | | labove} |
| —=—=mmm- | === mm e |====mmmmmm e R | === mm e |
{ | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL

| ==—=mmm- e | === mm e | === mmmm e | === mmmm s |
! | TOTAL | | | |



KAISAR PRESS LTD 31/12/2012
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

CATE DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS HOLDRES
00 INDIVIDUALS 371630 7.06 435 94.36
07 CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME 2915153 55.40 5 1.08
31 BODIES CORPORATE 1756807 33.39 12 2.60
32 CLEARING MEMBERS 2009 0.04 2 0.43
41 DIRECTORS 2901 0.06 1 0.22
42 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 3001 0.06 1 0.22
94 N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 48 0.00 2 0.43
96 FORIEGN CORPORATE BODIES 210502 4.00 1 0.22
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 51 0.00 2 0.43



KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

IN301549-33958030
IN301549-33662988
IN301549-33662970
IN302603-10159554
IN301549-33130893
IN301549-33899945
IN301549-33583995
000101

002011
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
IN301604-10010087
1202060000172233
IN301436-10140287
1201060001608138
IN300974-10205841
IN302461-10012890
IN301022-10302738
002008

002009
IN300020-11201840
1204970000001488
IN303606-10000690
IN301549-31909278
IN300476-41946906
IN300484-10082277
1201800000059754
IN300484-10040583
IN300966-10060240
002010
IN300159-10263065
IN300513-10003150
001195

001882
1201120100002178
1203610000123558
1203320000276480
001992

P00104
IN301774-10000167
IN300343-10348899
1100001000019561
R00102
1301670000000731
1203660000002540
IN301127-15821423
M00106

001050
1203140000037300

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIM

REPL FINANCE LIMITED

REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD.

H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD
XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD

PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT

OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KHUSHROOH P BYRAMJEE
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL.A.SOMAIYA

ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
TARUN KUMAR GUTPA

SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD
SNEHALATHA SINGHI

JAYESH NARMADBHATI DESAT
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI

BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI

ROMA BHARGAVA

JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA

VINOD LODHA

RAHUL BHUSHANLAL ARORA
YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI
JEHANGIR R PATEL

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

J S MALHOTRA

VISHAL B. ASRANI

VINAY S CHAWLA

R.VIJAY RAJ

ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA

PARAG YASHWANT WALIMBE
NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH

KEKI J PANTHAKT

PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD
KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
CAREGROWTH BROKING PVT LTD
RAJESH VASANT SANGLE
MUKESH DAHYABHAI JOSHI
MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED
KHORSHED DARUWALA
MANGALAM N SWAMY

JEHANGIR R.MEDORA

RENU MAHESHWARI

Page No 00001
31/12/2012
CAPITAL

1298200 24.67
786500 14.94
770000 14.63
587100 11.15
535353 10.17
444069 8.43
236200 4.48
210502 4.00
25000 0.47
12000 0.22
11400 0.21
10400 0.19
9500 0.18
8800 0.16
7400 0.14
7318 0.13
6000 0.11
5059 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
4000 0.07
3851 0.07
3625 0.06
3541 0.06
3480 0.06
3001 0.05
2950 0.05
2901 0.05
2500 0.04
2500 0.04
2400 0.04
2221 0.04
2200 0.04
2100 0.03
2050 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
1849 0.03
1800 0.03
1779 0.03
1700 0.03
1600 0.03
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1428 0.02
5053277 96.03



KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

002011
IN300476-40325617
1201070000286378
001631
IN301604-10010087
1202060000172233
1201060001608138
IN300974-10205841
IN302461-10012890
IN301022-10302738
002008

002009
IN300020-11201840
1204970000001488
IN303606-10000690
IN301549-31909278
IN300476-41946906
1201800000059754
002010
IN300159-10263065
IN300513-10003150
001195

001882
1201120100002178
1203610000123558
1203320000276480
001992

P00104
IN300343-10348899
R00102
1301670000000731
IN301127-15821423
M00106

001050
1203140000037300
IN301151-27157225
1202620000064545
IN300476-43577122
1201090000101543
1201980000199156
000005

001408

001409

001364

001367

001410

001368

001370

001413

001480

KHUSHROOH P BYRAMJEE
BHAGAVAT MANILAL SHAH
PARESH SHAH
RASIKLAL.A.SOMAIYA
ASHOK TIKAMDAS MANGHIRMALANI
TARUN KUMAR GUTPA
SNEHALATHA SINGHI

JAYESH NARMADBHAI DESAT
SANJAYKUMAR SARAWAGI
BOMAN MANECKJI MIRZA
RUSTAM ARDESHIR GAGRAT
NEVILLE ERUCH CHOKSI
ROMA BHARGAVA

JYOTI BHUSHAN ARORA
VINOD LODHA

RAHUL BHUSHANLAL ARORA
YOGESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA
DHARMISHTHA K DOSHI

J S MALHOTRA

VISHAL B. ASRANI

VINAY S CHAWLA

R.VIJAY RAJ

ZOHAIR A.LACEWALLA

PARAG YASHWANT WALIMBE
NARESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
ABHISHEK PIYUSH SHAH
KEKI J PANTHAKT

PARESH CHAMANLAL PADHIAR
KAMLESH VELJIBHAI CHAUHAN
RAJESH VASANT SANGLE
MUKESH DAHYABHAI JOSHI
KHORSHED DARUWALA
MANGALAM N SWAMY
JEHANGIR R.MEDORA

RENU MAHESHWARI

KAYOMAZ PHIROZE LASHKARI
VIVEK VIJAYWARGIYA
MINAXI HEMENDRA MODI
PHIROZE ERACH LASHKARI
PARESH CHIMANLAL PADHIAR
LAXMAN R GADGIL

SILLOO KAIKHUSHRU KAVARANA
RUSTOM HORMAZDIYAR

SAYAR BAI DEVI

SANJEEV KUMAR

JIJI CAVAS DASTUR
M.VIJAY

S.RAJIV

R. PATEL

ZARINE YAZDI DARUVALA

Page No 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES CAPITAL
25000 0.47
12000 0.22
11400 0.21
10400 0.19
9500 0.18
8800 0.16
7318 0.13
6000 0.11
5059 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
5000 0.09
4000 0.07
3851 0.07
3625 0.06
3541 0.06
3480 0.06
2950 0.05
2500 0.04
2400 0.04
2221 0.04
2200 0.04
2100 0.03
2050 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
2000 0.03
1800 0.03
1700 0.03
1600 0.03
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1500 0.02
1428 0.02
1400 0.02
1205 0.02
1200 0.02
1030 0.01
1001 0.01
1001 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
1000 0.01
180260 3.42



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF CORPORATE PROMOTER UNDER SAME MANAG 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN301549-33662988 REPL FINANCE LIMITED 786500 14.94
IN301549-33662970 REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED 770000 14.63
IN302603-10159554 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD. 587100 11.15
IN301549-33130893 H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD 535353 10.17
IN301549-33583995 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 236200 4.48



KAISAR PRESS LTD

LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

IN301549-33958030
IN301549-33899945
IN301436-10140287
IN300966-10060240
IN301774-10000167
1203660000002540
1202920000074555
1204150000007808
IN302461-10021569
IN303077-10000256
1203160000217535
IN300239-10851718

LORANCE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING LIM
XICON POWER PRODUCTS LTD

SHILPAM INORGANICS LTD

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED
JSEL SECURITIES LTD. (031)

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD
SHAMROCK SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOM

Page No 00001
31/12/2012
SHARES CAPITAL
1298200 24.67
444069 8.43
7400 0.14
2500 0.04
1849 0.03
1500 0.02
800 0.01

459 0.00

17 0.00

7 0.00

5 0.00

1 0.00
1756807 33.38



KAISAR PRESS LTD
LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

1100001000019561 CAREGROWTH BROKING PVT LTD
IN300126-11178157 HDFC SECURITIES LTD.

Page No : 00001
31/12/2012



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF DIRECTORS 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES $ CAPITAL
IN300484-10040583 JEHANGIR R PATEL 2901 0.05



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF DIRECTORS RELATIVES 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN300484-10082277 VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL 3001 0.05



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN302679-38200376 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 46 0.00
IN302679-30138655 ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI 2 0.00



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF FORIEGN CORPORATE BODIES 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
000101 OXCAMB INVESTMENTS LIMITED 210502 4.00



KAISAR PRESS LTD Page No : 00001

LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 31/12/2012
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
1301990000107324 SURESHCHANDRA KANTILAL DESAI-HUF 50 0.00
1204510000000521 D. S. Shah-HUF Shah 1 0.00



KAISAR PRESS LTD 31/12/2012
DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO IN RS. % TO
NOMINAL VALUE OF TOTAL TOTAL
(1) (2) (3) (4) (3)
w0 s,000 278 60.30 860990  1.64
5,001 - 10,000 127 27.55 1158890 2.20
10,001 - 20,000 20 4.34 309930 0.59
20,001 - 30,000 9 1.95 218220 0.41
30,001 - 40,000 6 1.30 214980 0.41
40,001 - 50,000 3 0.65 150000 0.29
50,001 - 1,00,000 6 1.30 440770 0.84
1,00,001 AND ABOVE 12 2.60 49267240 93.63



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

| 1. Name of the Target Company (TC) | KAISAR PRESS LTD

| 2. Name (s) of the stock exchange(s) where |

| the shares of the TC are listed

a. Name of the person(s) together with |
persons acting in Concert (PAC) |
whose total holding (including that |
in the form of shares, warrants, |
convertible securities and any |
other instrument that would entitle |
the holder to receive shares in the |
TC) 1is more than 25% of the voting |

rights of the TC.

Or |
|
b. Name (s) of promoter(s), member of | Please refer below point 4 for
etails. |
the promoter group and PAC with him |
|
’ ____________________________________________________________________________________
———-|
| 4. Particulars of the Shareholding of | Number | % w.r.t. total | % of
total |
| person(s) mentioned at (3) above | of shares | share / voting | diluted
share |
! | | capital | / voting
!
| | | wherever | capital

of |



| | applicable [ TC (*)

\

\

\

\

| As of December 31, 2012 holding of | |

\

| a) SHARES | | I
\

| 001 REPL FINANCE LIMITED | 786500 | 14.94
14.94 |

\ 002 REPL ENTERPRISES LIMITED | 770000 | 14.63
14.63 \

\ 003 REPL HI-POWER PRIVATE LTD. | 587100 | 11.15
11.15 \

\ 004 H L ROCHAT ENGINEERING PVT LTD | 535353 | 10.17
10.17 \

| 005 PARSIANA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT | 236200 | 4.48
4.48 \

\ 006 VEERA JEHANGIR PATEL | 3001 | 0.05
0.05 \

\ 007 JEHANGIR R PATEL | 2901 | 0.05
0.05 \

| b) Voting Rights | NA | NA |
NA \

\ (otherwise than by shares) | |

\

| c) Warrants | NA | NA |
NA |

| d) Convertible Securities | NA | NA |
NA \

| e) Any other instrument that would | NA | NA |
NA \

| entitle the holder to receive | |

\

| share in the TC | | |
\

e | === | ==
‘ ______________

| Total | 2921055 | 55.51 |
55.51 \

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding converible securities/warrants into equity shares of
the TC.

NOTE
1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional

disclosure under regulation 30(1l) is reuired.

For, KAISAR PRESS LTD

Director / Authorised Signatory



Place

Date : 31/12/2012






